S I M P L I F I E D  C O R D  M A N A G E M E N T  S Y S T E M S  F O R  A N Y
W O R K S P A C E  S E T T I N G .
ECA by Dekko offers an extensive series of streamlined cord management systems.
Conceal cords neatly under the work surface with a combination of both horizontal
and vertical wire management solutions. The result, a clean and organized workspace
for optimal efficiency.
SAY GOODBYE TO
CORD CLUTTER...

flexible vertical wire manager comes complete with a top mounting
plate and foot. Mounting screws not included.
Ordering information on following page...
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
CABLE GRIP
TABLE TROUGH
SNAKE
10 Mountain View Drive  l  Shelton, CT 06484  l  P: 203.924.6617  l  dekkopower.com
CABLE CANAL
CABLE CHANNEL
CABLE CLIP
CABLE COMBER
CABLE LATCH
SLINKY
5.40”
10 Mountain View Drive  l  Shelton, CT 06484  l  P: 203.924.6617  l  dekkopower.com
SS-WIREMNGRS REV-C
PART NUMBER
PART NUMBER
FINISH/LENGTH
FINISH/LENGTH
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
H O R I Z O N T A L  W I R E  M A N A G E R S
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
• Cable Comber CABLE COMBER24”
• Cable Canal CABLE CANAL-18”
CABLE CANAL-24”
CABLE CANAL-30”
CABLE CANAL-36”
CABLE CANAL-42”
18”
24”
30”
36”